Pad Holders with Pen Loop

Lightly grained faux leather covers with embossed logo.

¢ Includes one Rhodia graph pad
e Inner pocket
e Available in four sizes

Description Size Reference
cover with pad 11200 3 x 4% 118118C
| 118119C
cover with pad 12200 3% x 51" 118128C

[ | 118129C
cover with pad 13200 4% x 6%" 118138C +

[ | 118139C

Il cover with pad 16200 6 x 8%" 118169C

Pocket Notepad Display

Twenty pocket-sized notepads with front-flap covers and perforated

sheets.

e 80g ultra-white, dot-grid paper

® 40 sheets each

e Fountain pen and marker friendly

e Micro-perforated sheets

e Display includes 10 orange and 10 black pads
B Dot - 10 Orange + 10 Black 8550C*

Unlimited Notebooks

Convenient notebooks with elastic closures.

e 80g ultra-white, graph, dot, or lined
e Fountain pen and marker friendly
e Micro-perforated pages

5

5
5
5
5
3
5

20

Min. Order List ea.

$14.00
$14.00
$16.00
$16.00
$18.00
$18.00
$24.50

$6.00

e Point-of-sale cardboard display included with 118058C and

118059C
Lined - Orange 4 x 5%" (A6) 118558C* 10 $ 9.95
M Lined - Black 118559C 10 $ 995
B Lined 10 Orange + 10 Black 118059C 20 $ 9.95
B Graph - 10 Orange + 10 Black 118058C 20 $ 995
Lined - Orange ([ 6x8%" (A5)  118978C 5  $13.00
B Lined - Black 118979C 5 $13.00
Dot - Orange 118968C* 5 $13.00
Il Dot - Black 118969C* 5 $13.00
. i
S =
= \
.'\ \
Bicolor elastic Micro-perforated Glued spine Double ruled margin

closure sheets

v = Best Sellers

at the top

118129C

118118

118138C

118169C

. 8559C

Compact display of
20 notebooks

118058C
118059C

gHOBIA

Orange with black inner
cover or black with
orange inner cover

Order online 24/7 at www.exaclairB2B.com



