

## **Pad Holders with Pen Loop**

Lightly grained faux leather covers with embossed logo.

- Includes one Rhodia graph pad
- Inner pocket
- Available in four sizes

Description	Size	Reference	Min. Order	List ea.
cover with pad 11200	3½ x 4½"	118118C	5	\$ 14.00
		118119C	<b>√</b> 5	\$ 14.00
cover with pad 12200	3¾ x 5¼"	118128C	5	\$ 16.00
		118129C	5	\$ 16.00
cover with pad 13200	4 ½ x 6¼"	118138C	<b>√</b> 5	\$ 18.00
		118139C	5	\$ 18.00
cover with pad 16200	6 x 8¾"	118169C	5	\$ 24.50



## **Pocket Notepad Display**

Twenty pocket-sized notepads with front-flap covers and perforated sheets.

- 80g ultra-white, dot-grid paper
- 40 sheets each
- · Fountain pen and marker friendly
- · Micro-perforated sheets
- Display includes 10 orange and 10 black pads
- 8550C\* Dot - 10 Orange + 10 Black 20 \$6.00



## **Unlimited Notebooks**

Convenient notebooks with elastic closures.

- 80g ultra-white, graph, dot, or lined
- Fountain pen and marker friendly
- Micro-perforated pages
- Point-of-sale cardboard display included with 118058C and 118059C

Lined - Orange	4 x 5¾" (A6)	118558C*	10	\$ 9.95
Lined - Black		118559C	10	\$ 9.95
Lined 10 Orange + 10 Bl	ack	118059C	20	\$ 9.95
Graph - 10 Orange + 10	Black	118058C	20	\$ 9.95
Lined - Orange <b>NEW</b>	6 x 81/4" (A5)	118978C	5	\$13.00
Lined - Black		118979C	5	\$13.00
Dot - Orange		118968C*	5	\$13.00
Dot - Black		118969C*	5	\$13.00



closure

sheets



Double ruled margin at the top











Orange with black inner cover or black with orange inner cover

